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200405070002
42030

05/07/2004
01:29:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200403100001
22190

200405140002
56540

05/14/2004
01:27:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200401260000
41050

200405140002
56560

05/14/2004
01:27:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

200403050001
14010

200405140002
56600

05/14/2004
01:27:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312290008
25640

200405140002
56630

05/14/2004
01:27:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

200403020001
06680

200405140002
56640

05/14/2004
01:27:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

200402270001
01890

200405140002
56620

05/14/2004
01:27:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

200403050001
14210

200405140002
56660

05/14/2004
01:27:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200403100001
22000

200405140002
56690

05/14/2004
01:27:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200403010001
04410

200405140002
57190

05/14/2004
01:33:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200403190001
40470

200405140002
57200

05/14/2004
01:33:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200403250001
52550

200405140002
57180

05/14/2004
01:33:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200403110001
26620

200405140002
57230

05/14/2004
01:33:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312100007
97390

200405140002
57240

05/14/2004
01:33:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402200000
89030



200405140002
57260

05/14/2004
01:33:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

200402270001
01210

200405140002
57280

05/14/2004
01:33:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200403180001
38750

200405120002
50950

05/12/2004
01:36:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
WILLIAM G

199706040001
74201

200405210002
71130

05/21/2004
01:55:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200404060001
75940

200405210002
71140

05/21/2004
01:55:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200404070001
80160

200405210002
71150

05/21/2004
01:55:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402170000
80280

200405210002
71390

05/21/2004
03:03:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200402190000
86890

200405260002
80700

05/26/2004
11:47:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200404020001
69610

200406030002
96440

06/03/2004
12:42:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200403100001
21590

200406070003
03620

06/07/2004
12:09:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200404280002
20880

200406070003
03730

06/07/2004
12:09:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200404220002
07610

200406070003
03750

06/07/2004
12:09:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312300008
31020

200406070003
03760

06/07/2004
12:09:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200401080000
15060

200406080003
08620

06/08/2004
02:49:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON,
JASON A

199804150001
33471

200406110003
16710

06/11/2004
10:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200403050001
14210



200406110003
16720

06/11/2004
10:31:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200403020001
06680


