Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200405070002 42030	05/07/2004 01:29:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200403100001 22190	
200405140002 56540	05/14/2004 01:27:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200401260000 41050	
200405140002 56560	05/14/2004 01:27:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER						200403050001 14010	
200405140002 56600	05/14/2004 01:27:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312290008 25640	
200405140002 56630	05/14/2004 01:27:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER						200403020001 06680	
200405140002 56640	05/14/2004 01:27:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER						200402270001 01890	
200405140002 56620	05/14/2004 01:27:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER						200403050001 14210	
200405140002 56660	05/14/2004 01:27:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200403100001 22000	
200405140002 56690	05/14/2004 01:27:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200403010001 04410	
200405140002 57190	05/14/2004 01:33:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200403190001 40470	
200405140002 57200	05/14/2004 01:33:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200403250001 52550	
200405140002 57180	05/14/2004 01:33:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200403110001 26620	
200405140002 57230	05/14/2004 01:33:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312100007 97390	
200405140002 57240	05/14/2004 01:33:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200402200000 89030	

200405140002 57260	05/14/2004 01:33:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				200402270001 01210	
200405140002 57280	05/14/2004 01:33:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200403180001 38750	
200405120002 50950	05/12/2004 01:36:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, WILLIAM G			199706040001 74201	
200405210002 71130	05/21/2004 01:55:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200404060001 75940	
200405210002 71140	05/21/2004 01:55:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200404070001 80160	
200405210002 71150	05/21/2004 01:55:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200402170000 80280	
200405210002 71390	05/21/2004 03:03:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200402190000 86890	
200405260002 80700	05/26/2004 11:47:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200404020001 69610	
200406030002 96440	06/03/2004 12:42:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200403100001 21590	
200406070003 03620	06/07/2004 12:09:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200404280002 20880	
200406070003 03730	06/07/2004 12:09:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200404220002 07610	
200406070003 03750	06/07/2004 12:09:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200312300008 31020	
200406070003 03760	06/07/2004 12:09:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200401080000 15060	
200406080003 08620	06/08/2004 02:49:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON, JASON A			199804150001 33471	
200406110003 16710	06/11/2004 10:31:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST BANK			200403050001 14210	

10:31:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO		SOUTHTRUST BANK			200403020001 06680	
	N ORATIO	0					